

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 749/2013

MAJOR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishal Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Parties are granted four weeks' time to file additional  
documents.

List again on 29.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.07.14  
16:47:30 IST  
Reason: